LABEL, CU, 141/142 DUAL BAND/
161-00001-08
NTS 1      1
03
JO
NOTES:
1 - MATERIAL:  INTENDED FOR USE ON 160-00001-XX LABEL STOCK.
2 - GRAPHICS COLOUR: BLACK.
SEE NOTES
IC: 4189A - 00000XXX
PATENT(S) PENDING
Spotwave Wireless Inc.
XXXXXXXXXXX
S/N:  A0YYWWXXXXXXX
MODEL NO.:   100-1XXXX-YY-ZZ Approved to
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION:  (SEE NOTE 3)
REFER TO THE LATEST REV. OF DOCUMENT 753-10000-01
TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCT NAME AND MODEL NUMBER.
2
1
213845
USE ONLY WITH CSA CERTIFIED /
UL LISTED CLASS 2 POWER SUPPLY
MADE IN CANADA
SERIAL NO. (SEE NOTE 3)
A0
YYWW
XXXXXXXXXX
                                     PLANT SPECIFIC SERIAL NO.
                                     YY/WW
                                     PLANT CODE (ASSIGNED BY SPOTWAVE)
B
SCALE SHEET     OF
OTTAWA, CANADA
SPOTWAVE WIRELESS INC.
DWG. NO. REV.
ALL DIMENSIONS INCHES
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
DRAWN BY
ENG. APPROVAL
PROJ. APPROVAL
DATE
DATE
DATE
FINISH:
TOLERANCES
.XX .XXX ANG
±. ±. ± °
NEXT ASSY
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE BY
3 - LINE 1: SEE PRODUCT ID.
     LINE 3: SERIAL NO. AS PER TABLE A
5 - FCC ID. (SEE TABLE A)
6 - INDUSTRY CANADA ID. (SEE TABLE A)
4 - ALL OTHER TEXT SIZE, FONT, SPACING AND ARTWORK SHALL CONFORM TO IMAGE.
01
NCAGE L1156
               - TEXT - .115" HIGH, BOLD
     LINE 2: SEE PRODUCT ID.
               - TEXT - .090" HIGH
               - TEXT - .090" HIGH
TABLE A
7 - TEXT FONT: ARIAL.
PRODUCT INDUSTRY CANADA ID. FCC ID
DB/SB 4189A - 00000005 P3YSPOTCELL0012
                                     RESERVED (DEFAULT 0 (ZERO))
UL 60950-00
A
161-00001-08-XX
8 - FOR REVISION OF PART NO. USE REV IN TITLE BLOCK.
INPUT: 10VDC@5A TO 12VDC@4.2A
     LINE 4: TEXT - .090" HIGH
SEP-07-04
FCC ID: P3YSPOTCELLXXXX
X
X
U
L
111/112 SPLIT BAND
P
C
DETAIL A DETAIL B
TEXT FOR TEXT FOR
SPLIT BAND DUAL BAND